
HALOWY MITYNG 16.01.2016  WAŁBRZYCH

60 płotki K

BIEG I

Skórzewska Patrycja 1996 WLKS Wrocław DŚ 9,18

Grzelak Weronika 1997 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,20

Jóźwiak Karolina 1998 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DŚ 9,37

Wrzesińska Karolina 1997 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DŚ 9,55

1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 9,57

Górka Magda 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,67

BIEG II

1999 DŚ 8,72

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,47

Gawra Kasandra 2000 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DŚ 10,20

Górka Beata 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 10,26

2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 11,83

BIEG III Goss Martyna 2001 DŚ 9,87

Witkowska Kinga 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 9,87

2001 WLKS Wrocław DŚ 10,23

Stanek Rozalia 2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DŚ 12,02

Krynicka Natalia 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 12,39

60 płotki K FINAŁ

1997 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 9,68

Wrzesińska Karolina 1997 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DŚ 9,69

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 10,00

Gawra Kasandra 2000 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DŚ 10,19

Witkowska Kinga 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 9,98

Goss Martyna 2001 DŚ 10,15

60m K

BIEG 1/10

Bartkowiak Klaudia 2000 MKS Piast Głogów DŚ 8,14

Pietroń Natalia 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,45

Błach Daria 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,80

Waligóra Paulina 1996 LKLA Krokus Leszno WP 8,82

Górka Beata 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,09

BIEG 2/10

2000 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DŚ 8,44

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,78

Wrzesińska Karolina 1998 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DŚ 8,51

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ

BIEG 3/10

Mierzyńska Jagoda 1998 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 7,91

Węgrzyn Natalia 1999 MKS Piast Głogów DŚ 8,16

Korczak Natalia 1998 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,42

Dyduch Kornela 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 8,75

BIEG 4/10

Górka Magda 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,20

Zduńczyk Katarzyna 1998 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,46

Całus Barbara 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,70

Stanisz Monika 1998 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DŚ 9,03

BIEG 5/10

2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 8,80

Weiss Ewelina 2002 LKLA Krokus Leszno WP 8,87

Żmudzka Weronika 2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DŚ 9,15

Bogińczuk Julia

Kwaszcz Dominika MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Gora Maja

Burdecka Dominika

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Delejewska Wiktoria

Bogińczuk Julia

Gora Maja

MKS Bolesłavia

Toroń Małgorzata

Gora Eliza

Klitkowska Wiktoria

Wionczek Katarzyna



BIEG 6/10

Wróblewska Dominika 2001 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DŚ 8,80

Goss Martyna 2001 DŚ 8,81

Rogula Julia 2002 DŚ 9,12

2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,35

Karaban Dominika 2003 DŚ 9,82

BIEG 7/10

Czarnowska Martyna 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 8,66

Burdzy Zuzanna 2001 DŚ 8,79

2001 DŚ 8,84

Klag Alicja 2004 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DŚ 9,46

Kamińska Nikola 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,78

Sypień Dominika 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 10,48

BIEG 8/10

Kucharska Aleksandra 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,57

Dąbek Adrianna 2001 WLKS Wrocław DŚ 9,11

2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,11

Pawińska Paulina 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 9,79

Jakubek Zuzanna 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 10,69

Kowal Karolina 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 10,00

BIEG 9/10

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,64

Salwa Emilia 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,16

Baryła Martyna 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,29

Rudzka Natalia 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,56

Kowalska Agata 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 9,95

BIEG 10/10

Wojtowicz Gabriela 2004 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 9,91

Jagodzińska Alicja 2005 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 10,31

Gawlik Otylia 2004 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 10,31

Chorąży Daniela 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 10,96

BIEG 11/10

Byra Agata 2003 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 10,15

2003 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 10,34

2004 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 10,50

Pisarczyk Iza 2005 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 12,97

Satora Weronika 2005 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DŚ 13,30

60m K FINAŁ A

Węgrzyn Natalia 1999 MKS Piast Głogów DŚ 8,10

Bartkowiak Karolina 2000 MKS Piast Głogów DŚ 8,12

Pietroń Natalia 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,41

2000 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DŚ 8,45

1998 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,54

60m K FINAŁ B

Zduńczyk Katarzyna 1998 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,41

Dyduch Karolina 1998 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 8,41

Czarnowska Martyna 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 8,53

Kucharska Aleksandra 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 8,72

Całus Barbara 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,76

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DŚ 8,92

Skok wzwyż K

Grzelak Weronika 1997 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 165

1998 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DŚ 160

Skórzewska Patrycja 1996 WLKS Wrocław DŚ 160

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Pługowska Angelika

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Stupiec Aleksandra MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Bębacz Justyna

Gora Maja

Szuryga Maja

Pantol Hania

Toroń Małgorzata

Korczuk Natalia

Gora Eliza

Jóżwiak Karolina



Bryłka Justyna 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 160

Witkowska Kinga 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 155

2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 140

Grzybowska Agnieszka 2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DŚ 140

2002 WLKS Wrocław DŚ 135

Tomaszewska Aleksandra 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 135

Łaska Aleksandra 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 130

Salwa Emilia 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 125

Skok w dal K

1999 MKS Parasol Wrocław DS 5,33

Górka Magda 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 5,15

1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 5,11

Waligóra Paulina 1996 LKLA Krokus Leszno WP 4,94

Bryłka Justyna 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 4,74

Janik Weronika 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 4,47

Tomaszewska Aleksandra 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DŚ 4,45

Grzybowska Agnieszka 2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 4,36

Weiss Ewelina 2002 LKLA Krokus Leszno WP 4,33

1999 DS 4,27

Tomalik Kinga 2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 4,22

Baranowska Karolina 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 4,17

Baryła Martyna 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 4,13

2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 3,86

2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 3,78

2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 3,75

Sypień Dominika 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 3,54

Kula K 3kg

Szałańska Daria 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 12,18

Wróblewska Michalina 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 11,50

Chmielewska Paulina 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 11,45

2000 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 9,72

Flis Sandra 2002 DS 9,18

Kowal Karolina 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,95

2001 DS 7,88

Byra Agata 2003 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,75

2001 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 7,76

Poloczek Julia 2002 DS 7,74

Bielak Nikola 2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 7,70

Kukla Ewelina 2002 DS 7,58

Rucińska Alicja 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,48

Prussak Weronika 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,28

Tomczyk Wiktoria 2002 DS 7,18

Bielińska Emilia 2001 DS 7,03

Dolna Wiktoria 2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 6,88

Warchał Julia 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 6,66

Milewska Oliwia 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 6,55

Kula K 4kg

Jóźwiak Karolina 1998 MKS Osa Zgorzelec DS 11,33

Grzelak Weronika 1997 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 11,23

1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 10,37

60m płotki M

BIEG  1/3 1996 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 8,64

Rogalski Jakub 1997 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 8,68

Pytlik Krzysztof 1995 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 8,94

BIEG  2/3 2000 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 8,58

Grędzińska Katarzyna

Delejewska Wiktoria

Stączek Weronika

Bogińczuk Julia

Kwaszcz Dominika MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Cendrowicz Małgorzata

Wionczek Katarzyna

Bębacz Justyna

Łosyk Roxsana

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Pietrkiewicz Dorosława MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Pichniarczyk Nikola

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Bogińczuk Julia

Misiołek Adrian

Szewra Daniel



Karaban Jakub 2000 DS 9,48

1999 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 10,21

2000 DS 10,28

Wojciechowski Remigiusz 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 10,53

Zazula Michał 2003 DS 11,35

BIEG  3/3 1996 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 8,67

Rogalski Jakub 1997 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 8,88

Pytlik Krzysztof 1995 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 9,06

2000 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 8,38

Popławski Kacper 1999 DS 9,47

Wojciechowski Remigiusz 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 10,10

1996 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 8,67

60m M

BIEG  1/8

Pytlik Krzysztof 1995 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 7,20

1996 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 7,23

1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,26

1998 DS 7,51

Piotrowski Maksymilian 1998 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,62

Stopa Artur 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,84

BIEG  2/8

Postument Dariusz 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,43

Kazan Sergiusz 1997 MKS Piast Głogów DS 7,45

Kalla Marcin 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,76

1999 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 8,54

BIEG  3/8

Żygadło Bogdan 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,46

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,58

Fijałkowski Filip 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,86

Rak Jakub 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 8,10

Kułaga Damian 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 8,66

BIEG  4/8

2000 WLKS Wrocław DS 7,56

2000 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DS 8,12

2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 8,29

2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 9,31

BIEG  5/8

Wożniak Maciej 2001 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,60

Posłuszny Piotr 2001 DS 7,67

Skibiński Michał 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 8,63

BIEG  6/8

2001 MKS Piast Głogów DS 8,00

2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 8,03

Herbut Kamil 2002 DS 8,40

Sitkowski Paweł 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 8,85

2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 9,00

Banach Maciej 2002 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DS 9,15

BIEG  7/8

Naparło Jakub 2001 MKS Piast Głogów DS 7,98

2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 8,99

Lenartowicz Kamil 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 9,52

Raś Krystian 2003 SZP 26 Wałbrzych DS 10,19

BIEG  8/8

1996 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,23

Furmańczyk Kacper 1997 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,25

Wierzbicki Maciej 1999 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,48

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Kuzyk Daniel

Mienculewicz Przemek MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Misiołek Adrian

Szewera Daniel

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Misiołek Adrian

Misiołek Adrian

Rysiukiewicz Mateusz

Jóżwiak Paweł MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Postrożny Karol

Mińczuk Mateusz

Konarski mateusz

Sarzyński jakub

Wojciechowski remigiusz

Okraszewski piotr

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Wojtun Jakub

Kubara Mateusz

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Skrężyna Dawid

Siborowski Jakub

Jacent Artur



2000 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,77

Kalinin Dawid 2000 MULKS Olimpia Świdnica DS 7,98

60m M FINAŁ A

Pytlik Krzysztof 1995 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 7,15

1996 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,16

1997 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 7,17

1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,29

Furmańczyk Kacper 1997 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 7,30

Postument Dariusz 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,47

60m M FINAŁ B

Żygadło Bogdan 1999 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,49

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 7,50

Skok wzwyż M

Teofil Mateusz 1999 DS 200

1997 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 190

2000 DS 185

2000 MLKS Sokół Lubin DS 175

Raczyński Krystian 2000 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 160

2001 LKLA Krokus Leszno WP 150

Skok w dal K

1994 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 6,93

1998 DS 6,60

1996 AWF AWF Wrocław DS 6,37

1997 MKS Piast Głogów DS 6,32

Kopeć Bartłomiej 1997 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 6,25

Wejchert Marcin 1999 MKS Piast Głogów DS 6,09

2000 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 5,95

2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 5,88

2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 5,71

Galant Krzysztof 2001 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 5,25

Paprota Jakub 2001 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 5,22

Rak Jakub 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 5,17

Zazula Michał 2003 DS 5,11

Karaban Jakub 2000 DS 5,08

2002 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 4,99

Skibiński Michał 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 4,53

Fijałkowski Filip 2000 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 4,52

Mazur Bartłomiej 2001 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 4,26

Sitkowski Paweł 2001 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 4,25

2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 4,14

Lenartowicz Kamil 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 3,73

Okraszewski Piotr 2002 MKS MOS Wrocław DS 3,71

Kula M 5kg

Pytlak Piotr 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 15,95

Stec Dominik 1999 DS 14,56

Maślanka Przemysław 1999 WLKS Wrocław DS 14,20

Kozak Gracjan 2001 DS 13,95

Kanik Kuba 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 11,95

2000 ULKS Muflon Bielawa DS 11,36

Pytlak Paweł 1999 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 11,20

Pietruszewski  Maciej 1999 Wrocław DS 11,18

Stasiak Kuba 2000 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 10,70

Borysewicz Dawid 2000 DS 10,36

Partyka Oskar 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 8,76

Szkrapko Kacper

Jacent Artur

Misiołek Adrian

Rysiukiewicz Mateusz

Mińczuk Mateusz

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Atamańczuk Aleksander

Mienclewicz Przemek MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Szkrapko Kacper

Świergocki Eryk

Varanovich Davel

Jóżwiak Paweł MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Kurduń Antoni

Mazan Sergiusz

Szewera Daniel

Mińczuk Mateusz

Daukszta Damian

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Henzel Jakub

Siborowski Jakub

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Struzik Brajan

WKS Sląsk

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec



Borowski Artur 2001 DS 7,60

Kowalski Patryk 2002 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 7,57

Piotrowski Bartek 2002 DS 7,26

Kula M 6kg

Adamus Maciej 1998 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 13,00

Kubaczyk Krzysztof 1997 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 12,25

Kula M 7,25kg

1994 LKS Górnik Wałbrzych DS 10,24

Sędzia Główny Stanisław 

Sędzia Skoków Wojciech

Sędzia Rzutów Karpiński

Sędzia Pomiaru Czasu Stanisław Skonieczny

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

MKS Bolesłavia Bolesławiec

Trędowski Wojciech

Grędziński

Węcławowicz

Franciszk


